MAIN PRODUCT
SLIM
CEILING LIGHT Feature:By adjusting the switch behind the
ceiling light, you can choose your preferred
color temperature before installation, including
3000K(WL), 4000K(NW) and 6000K(DL).
Certification TUV CB CE EMC Erp
Model Power Size CCT Lumen Voltage
FY101-D23023X-18W 18W D230*23MM 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
FY101-D30023X-24W 24W D300*23MM 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
FY101-D40025X-32W 32W D400*25MM 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
FY101-D50025X-40W 40W D500*25MM 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
FY101-D60027X-50W 60W D600*27MM 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
FY101-D75025X-70W 70W D750*27MM 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
CRI >80
Housing Color White/Black/Wood/Gold/Silvery
IP Grade IP40
Material ABS+PS
MAIN PRODUCT
SLIM
Feature:By adjusting the switch behind the
ceiling light, you can choose your preferred
color temperature before installation, including
3000K(WL), 4000K(NW) and 6000K(DL).
Material ABS+PS
CRI >80
Housing Color White/Black/Wood/Gold/Silvery
IP Grade IP40
Certification TUV CB CE EMC Erp SAA
Model Power Size CCT Lumen Voltage
FY101-D23023X-18W 18W D230*23MM 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
FY101-D30023X-24W 24W D300*23MM 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
FY101-D40025X-32W 32W D400*25MM 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
FY101-D50025X-40W 40W D500*25MM 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
FY101-D60027X-50W 60W D600*27MM 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
FY101-D75025X-70W 70W D750*27MM 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
LIGHTCEILING
MAIN PRODUCT
FRAMELESS
Feature:Easy to install, the size of the back
opening can be freely adjusted, and the iron
material bottom plate has excellent heat
dissipation performance and a more competitive
price advantage
Material Iron+PS
CRI >80
Housing shape Round/Squre
IP Grade IP20
Certification CE EMC
Power Size Cut Size CCT Lumen Voltage
Round 10W Ф100mm Φ50-75mm 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
Round 15W Ф120mm Φ50-95mm 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
Round 24W Ф170mm Φ50-140mm 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
Round 36W Ф225*mm Φ50-190mm 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
Square 10W 100*100mm Φ50-75mm 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
Square 15W 120*120mm Φ50-95mm 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
Square 24W 170*170mm Φ50-140mm 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
Square 36W 225*225mm Φ50-190mm 3CCT 100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
PANEL LIGHT
MAIN PRODUCT
DOB ABS
PANEL LIGHT
Feature:Adopting a DOB driver free solution,
it has a better price competitive advantage, with
a light efficiency of up to 80lm/W, which can
meet various types of usage environments,
Model Power Size Cut Size Lumen Voltage
DOB-R100-5W 5W Φ100*H24mm Φ75mm 80lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
DOB-R120-7W 7W Φ120*H24mm Φ95mm 80lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
DOB-R145-12W 12W Φ145*H24mm Φ125mm 80lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
DOB-R170-16W 16W Φ170*H24mm Φ145mm 80lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
DOB-R220-22W 22W Φ220*H24mm Φ195mm 80lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
DOB-S120-7W 7W 120*120*24mm 95*95mm 80lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
DOB-S145-12W 12W 145*145*24mm 125*125mm 80lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
DOB-S170-16W 16W 170*170*24mm 145*145mm 80lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
DOB-S220-22W 22W 220*220*24mm 195*195mm 80lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
CRI >80
Housing shape Round/Square
CCT 3000K/4000K/6000K
Certification CE EMC
Material ABS
MAIN PRODUCT
Feature:Adopting a DOB driver free solution,
it has a better price competitive advantage, with
a light efficiency of up to 80lm/W, which can
meet various types of usage environments,
Material ABS
CRI >80
Housing shape Round/Square
CCT 3000K/4000K/6000K
Certification CE EMC
Model Power Size Driver Lumen Voltage
DOB-R170-16W 16W Φ170*H24mm DOB 80lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
DOB-R220-22W 22W Φ220*H24mm DOB 80lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
DOB-R280-32W 32W Φ280*H24mm DOB 80lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
DOB-S170-16W 16W 170*170*24mm DOB 80lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
DOB-R220-22W 22W 220*220*H24mm DOB 80lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
DOB-R280-32W 32W 280*280*H24mm DOB 80lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
DOB ABS
PANEL LIGHT
MAIN PRODUCT
Feature:Adjustable luminous angle, PC lens
anti glare design, with holes on the back of the
lamp body for better heat dissipation and
extended lamp life，very high Lumen about
100lm/W
Material ABS
CRI >80
Housing shape Round/Square
CCT 3000K/4000K/6000K
Certification CE EMC
Model Power Size Cut Size Lumen Voltage
SP-R-3W 3W Ф75*36mm Φ55mm 90-100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
SP-R-5W 5W Ф91*36mm Φ75mm 90-100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
SP-R-7W 7W Ф91*36mm Φ75mm 90-100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
SP-R-9W 9W Ф112*38mm Φ90mm 90-100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
SP-R-12W 12W Ф133*38mm Φ115mm 90-100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
SP-S-3W 3W 75*75*36mm 55*55mm 90-100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
SP-S-5W 5W 91*91*36mm 75*75mm 90-100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
SP-S-7W 7W 91*91*36mm 75*75mm 90-100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
SP-S-9W 9W 112*112*38mm 90*90mm 90-100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
SP-S-12W 12W 133*133*38mm 115*115mm 90-100lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
ABS
SPOT LIGHT
MAIN PRODUCT
FRAMELESS
PANEL LIGHT Feature:Super Bright & Energy Saving-200W
UFO LED high bay light fixture at 6000K day
light white provides 26000 Lumen output,
equivalent to 600W HPS. Energy saving and
user friendly.
Material Aluminum+PC
CRI >80
Housing Color Black
IP Grade IP65
Certification ISO 9001 CE EMC
Model Power Size CCT Lumen Voltage
UFO02100 100W D250*15MM 3000K/4000K/6000K 110lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
UFO02150 150W D300*15MM 3000K/4000K/6000K 110lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
UFO02200 200W D350*15MM 3000K/4000K/6000K 110lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz
UFO02240 240W D350*15MM 3000K/4000K/6000K 110lm/W AC85-265V 60Hz